Page 1/7
ALK-L GEN 2 • Rev. 9/5/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ALK-L GEN 2
AREA LIGHT
LED AREA LIGHT WITH VARIETY OF DISTRIBUTION
TYPES AND OPTIONS

2 Occupancy sensor option not available for S7C lumen package in 120-277V and for the S8C lumen package in both voltages.
3 Bronze standard color applies for S1C to S6C lumen packages.
ORDERING GUIDE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
37-115W 180-420W
Part number Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height
(ft. max)
Detection
Area (%)
Hold time
(min)
Stand-by
dim level (%)
Daylight min
level
Remote Location
(°C)
OSI-PB-1001 1 Internal 120 - 347 PIR 40 100 15 50 Disable OSI-FSIR-100 2 Wet, -40 to 75
1 Lens color options available: Black, White, Grey.
2 To be ordered separately.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Description
69422 House side shield 37-115W
69423 House side shield 180-420W
* Hardware kit supplied
ALK L - LED
S2C - 50
4 - Type IV
I - 347-480 40K - 4 000
BK - Black
(standard)
S2C 4 I 40K BK
Page 3/7
ALK-L GEN 2 • Rev. 9/5/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ALK-L GEN 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Type of
distrib.
Volts
(V)
Fixture
current
(A)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K Power
factor
THD
(%)
BUG Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
S1C 35
III

2 Occupancy sensor option not available for S7C lumen package in 120-277V and for the S8C lumen package in both voltages.
3 Bronze standard color applies for S1C to S6C lumen packages.
ORDERING GUIDE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
37-115W 180-420W
Part number Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height
(ft. max)
Detection
Area (%)
Hold time
(min)
Stand-by
dim level (%)
Daylight min
level
Remote Location
(°C)
OSI-PB-1001 1 Internal 120 - 347 PIR 40 100 15 50 Disable OSI-FSIR-100 2 Wet, -40 to 75
1 Lens color options available: Black, White, Grey.
2 To be ordered separately.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Description
69422 House side shield 37-115W
69423 House side shield 180-420W
* Hardware kit supplied
ALK L - LED 37S1C - Type III3 -
347-480I - 4 00040K - (standard)
Black BK -
S2C 4 I 40K BK
Page 3/7
ALK-L GEN 2 • Rev. 9/5/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ALK-L GEN 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Type of
distrib.
Volts
(V)
Fixture
current
(A)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K Power
factor
THD
(%)
BUG Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
S1C 35
III
120 - 277 0.3 - 0.16 5 211 141
82
5 675 153

10 kv surge
protection
ORDERING GUIDE
68607 WFC-PS60A3-Q-3C-BR-P PLDFY25QKWIN 25/40/60 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 0003 625/5 640/8 220 4 122-137 80 50 000 III Bronze Yes 0.9 20 175-400 175-250 10 2
WFC PS60A -
3 - Type III
Q - 120-347 3C - 3 000/4 000/5 000
PS60A III
25
4 000 K
3 625 145 627 - 690
PS60A 3
Page 3/5
WFC • Rev. 24/2/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WFC
DIMENSIONS
68607
166 mm
360 mm
236 mm
68608
245 mm
360 mm
236 mm
BACKPLATE
68609
16
18.27"
16.69"
10.98"
12
9.09"
7.52"
7.20"
Page 4/5
WFC • Rev. 24/2/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WFC
Polar candela distribution
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Zonal lumen summary
Zonal lumen summary